
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 04/20/2019 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 3:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-27 - BENJAMIN WILLIAMS -
15:26:43.710 1 1:42.642 83.124 89 116 19

15:28:27.193 2 1:43.483 82.448 83 116 19

15:30:10.246 3 1:43.053 82.792 85 118 19

15:31:50.723 4 1:40.477 84.915 85 117 19

L2-17 - IVAN RODRIQUEZ -
15:28:09.011 1 1:45.937 80.538 59 103 19

15:29:52.100 2 1:43.089 82.763 63 105 19

15:31:34.936 3 1:42.836 82.967 47 102 19

15:33:16.424 4 1:41.488 84.069 51 99 19

15:34:58.083 5 1:41.659 83.928 46 103 19

L2-38 - HANRAN YUAN -
15:25:42.919 1 1:42.082 83.580 47 101 19

15:27:25.761 2 1:42.842 82.962 47 101 19

15:29:09.552 3 1:43.791 82.204 51 101 19

15:30:54.878 4 1:45.326 81.006 42 98 19

15:32:40.518 5 1:45.640 80.765 44 105 19

15:34:22.529 6 1:42.011 83.638 45 102 19

L2-06 - BRYAN BURKE -
15:26:06.176 1 1:45.332 81.001 74 109 19

15:27:50.416 2 1:44.240 81.850 67 107 19

15:29:34.176 3 1:43.760 82.228 75 108 19

15:31:20.364 4 1:46.188 80.348 70 111 19

15:33:05.876 5 1:45.512 80.863 69 109 19

15:34:50.514 6 1:44.638 81.538 74 112 19

15:36:36.085 7 1:45.571 80.818 67 109 19

L2-36 - JOE BASTIN -
15:25:16.893 1 1:50.595 77.146 13 67 19

15:27:02.378 2 1:45.485 80.884 12 64 19

15:28:50.293 3 1:47.915 79.062 13 62 19

15:30:35.751 4 1:45.458 80.904 11 62 19

15:32:20.537 5 1:44.786 81.423 13 62 19

15:34:06.323 6 1:45.786 80.653 12 65 19

15:35:50.837 7 1:44.514 81.635 12 66 19

15:37:35.707 8 1:44.870 81.358 12 61 19

L3-50 - ERIC PUTTER -
15:25:23.904 1 1:49.820 77.691 18 73 19

15:27:13.874 2 1:49.970 77.585 19 73 19

15:29:01.305 3 1:47.431 79.418 34 79 19

15:30:52.654 4 1:51.349 76.624 28 73 19

15:32:40.688 5 1:48.034 78.975 30 81 19

15:34:27.541 6 1:46.853 79.848 28 82 19

15:36:16.524 7 1:48.983 78.287 18 74 19

15:38:07.107 8 1:50.583 77.155 24 77 19

L2-08 - WILLIAM KNIGHT -
15:25:20.800 1 1:53.931 74.887 52 90 19

15:27:11.155 2 1:50.355 77.314 55 88 19

15:29:01.540 3 1:50.385 77.293 48 87 19

15:30:55.525 4 1:53.985 74.852 55 94 19

15:32:50.693 5 1:55.168 74.083 59 90 19

15:34:40.242 6 1:49.549 77.883 54 89 19

15:36:29.625 7 1:49.383 78.001 57 85 19

15:38:19.617 8 1:49.992 77.569 57 89 19

L2-15 - KEVIN CHEN -
15:26:16.513 1 1:53.598 75.107 71 109 19

15:28:09.087 2 1:52.574 75.790 63 111 19

15:30:03.859 3 1:54.772 74.339 74 106 19

15:31:54.478 4 1:50.619 77.130 71 108 19

15:33:45.914 5 1:51.436 76.564 76 107 19

15:35:37.431 6 1:51.517 76.509 75 108 19

L2-11 - ROBERT CABRERA -
15:27:18.921 1 1:55.176 74.078 75 109 19

15:29:14.783 2 1:55.862 73.639 80 110 19



15:31:13.711 3 1:58.928 71.741 84 111 19

15:33:11.606 4 1:57.895 72.369 85 111 19

L2-07 - ION TOPA -
15:32:18.082 1 1:59.311 71.511 57 107 19

15:34:13.889 2 1:55.807 73.674 54 106 19

15:36:10.686 3 1:56.797 73.050 53 106 19

15:38:06.148 4 1:55.462 73.894 52 107 19

L2-35 - ALEXANDER MUSSER -
15:28:05.560 1 2:01.591 70.170 96 113 19

15:30:06.590 2 2:01.030 70.495 91 111 19

15:32:04.772 3 1:58.182 72.194 87 112 19

15:34:02.836 4 1:58.064 72.266 81 114 19

15:35:58.643 5 1:55.807 73.674 90 112 19

15:37:55.778 6 1:57.135 72.839 88 113 19

L2-13 - DAVID NAKASHIMA -
15:27:26.683 1 1:57.930 72.348 33 65 19

15:29:24.196 2 1:57.513 72.605 37 72 19

15:31:20.994 3 1:56.798 73.049 24 61 19

L3-54 - MICHAEL DIAZ -
15:38:14.303 1 1:59.985 71.109 76 117 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 4/20/2019 03:40 PM


